
Volleyball Schedule 2024 
 
 

Day   Date  Opponent   Site   Time 
 
Tuesday  Sept. 10 Trafton (JV2)  Trafton  5:00 
Tuesday  Sept. 10 Trafton (JV1)  Trafton  6:00 
Tuesday  Sept. 10 Trafton (V2)   Trafton  7:00  
 
Wednesday  Sept. 11 CES (JV1)   HGS   4:00 
Wednesday  Sept. 11 CES (JV2)   HGS   5:00 
Wednesday  Sept. 11 CES (JV1)   HGS   6:00 
Wednesday  Sept. 11 CES (V2)   HGS   7:00 
  
Thursday  Sept. 12 SLU (JV1)   SLU   4:00 
Thursday  Sept. 12 SLU (V2)   SLU   5:00 
 
Thursday  Sept. 19 OFA (JV2)   HGS   4:30 
Thursday  Sept. 19 OFA (JV2)   HGS   5:30 
Thursday  Sept. 19 HF (V2)   HGS   6:00 
     
Tuesday  Sept. 24 LC (JV1)   HGS   4:00 
Tuesday  Sept. 24        FBCS (V2)   HGS   4:45 
 
Thursday  Sept. 26 St. Joseph (JV2)  SJS   4:00 
Thursday  Sept. 26 St. Joseph (JV1)  SJS   5:00 
Thursday  Sept. 26 St. Joseph (V2)  SJS   6:00  
 
Tuesday  Oct. 1  Trafton (JV2)  HGS   4:00 
Tuesday  Oct. 1  Trafton (JV1)  HGS   5:00 
Tuesday  Oct. 1  Trafton (V2)   HGS   6:00  
   
Thursday  Oct. 3  CCS (JV2)   CCS   4:00 
Thursday  Oct. 3  CCS (V2)   CCS   5:00 
 
 



Day   Date  Opponent   Site   Time 
 
Tuesday  Oct. 8  St. Peters (JV2)  HGS   4:30 
Tuesday  Oct. 8  St. Peters (JV1)  HGS   5:30 
Tuesday  Oct. 8  St. Peters (V2)  HGS   6:30 
 
Wednesday  Oct. 9  CES (JV1)   HGS   4:00 
Wednesday  Oct. 9  CES (JV2)   HGS   5:00 
Wednesday  Oct. 9  CES (JV1)   HGS   6:00 
Wednesday  Oct. 9  CES (V2)   HGS   7:00 
 
Thursday  Oct. 10 MQP (JV1)   HGS   3:30 
Thursday  Oct. 10 MQP (JV1)   HGS   4:30 
 
Monday  Oct. 14 Northlake (JV2)  HGS   4:00 
Monday  Oct. 14 Northlake (JV1)  HGS   5:00 
Monday  Oct. 14 Northlake (V2)  HGS   6:00 
 
Thursday  Oct. 17 St. Joseph (JV2)  HGS   4:00 
Thursday  Oct. 17 St. Joseph (JV1)  HGS   5:00 
Thursday  Oct. 17 St. Joseph (V2)  HGS   6:00 
 
Tuesday  Oct. 22 OLL (JV2)   HGS   3:30 
Tuesday  Oct. 22 OLL (JV1)   HGS   4:30 
 
Thursday  Oct. 24 PCA (JV2)   PCA   4:00 
Thursday  Oct. 24 PCA (JV1)   PCA   5:00 
Thursday  Oct. 24 PCA (V2)   PCA   6:00 
        (Lacombe Rec. Gym) 
 
NIAL tournament Playoffs 


